I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 1"½  DIN 3852-2-X PAVX.3939.002 1980 8 PAVX.3939.003 738 12
NPT 1"½  ANSI B1.20.3 PAVX.3939.012 2020 8 PAVX.3939.013 870 12
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 2"  DIN 3852-2-X PAVX.5051.002 3490 5 PAVX.5051.003 1168 8
NPT 2"  ANSI B1.20.3 PAVX.5051.012 3500 5 PAVX.5051.013 1178 8
 PLASTIC CAPS
 METAL CAPS
 SPARE PARTS
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
06 1 6.3 SPAV.06202 19 160 30 11 SPAV.06203 19 180 30 18 Aluminum
10 2 10 SPAV.10202 30 200 33 42 SPAV.10203 30 200 33 50 Aluminum
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13202 38 205 32 51 SPAV.13203 38 205 32 70 Aluminum
20 4 20 SPAV.20202 45 275 47 66 SPAV.20203 45 275 47 107 Aluminum
25 5 25 SPAV.25202 43 240 41 59 SPAV.25203 45 290 41 119 Aluminum
30 6 31.5 SPAV.30202 70 275 47 119 SPAV.30203 70 275 47 280 Aluminum
39 7 40 SPAV.39202 83 275 47 170 SPAV.39203 83 275 47 453 Aluminum
50 8 50 SPAV.50202 99 275 47 297 SPAV.50203 99 275 47 731 Aluminum
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
06 1 6.3 SPAV.06002 10 110 6 7 SPAV.06003 11 110 6 9 PVC
10 2 10 SPAV.10002 28 220 22 14 SPAV.10003 23,5 220 22 16 PVC
10 2 10 SPAV.10022 28 220 22 14 SPAV.10023 23,5 220 22 16 PVC
10 2 10 SPAV.10032 28 220 22 14 SPAV.10033 23,5 220 22 16 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13002 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13003 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13012 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13013 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13022 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13023 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13032 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13033 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13042 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13043 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13052 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13053 29 250 26 21 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13062 35 250 26 20 SPAV.13063 29 250 26 21 PVC
20 4 20 SPAV.20002 42 270 36 33 SPAV.20003 36,5 270 36 39 PVC
20 4 20 SPAV.20012 42 270 36 33 SPAV.20013 36,5 270 36 39 PVC
20 4 20 SPAV.20032 42 270 36 33 SPAV.20033 36,5 270 36 39 PVC
20 4 20 SPAV.20052 42 270 36 33 SPAV.20053 36,5 270 36 39 PVC
20 4 20 SPAV.20062 42 270 36 33 SPAV.20063 36,5 270 36 39 PVC
25 5 25 SPAV.25002 41 235 28 46 SPAV.25003 36 235 28 53 PVC
• 135 ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES - PAVX
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO OR (VITON) BK (PTFE)
06 1 6.3 PLT.304.030 V -
10 2 10 PAV.010.120 V PAV.010.130
13 3 12.5 PAV.013.120 V PAV.013.130
20 4 20 PAV.019.120 V PAV.019.130
25 5 25 PAV.025.120 V PAV.025.130
30 6 31.5 PAVX.030.120 -
39 7 40 PAVX.039.120 -
50 8 50 PAVX.050.120 -